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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

21 Tuesday 4-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS BRUINS

49 Wednesday 12-Oct 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS WINGS

85 Monday 17-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS BOWSER

108 Friday 21-Oct 8:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS PUB NIGHT

123 Sunday 23-Oct 10:00 PM CENTRAL HABS WINGS

148 Thursday 27-Oct 8:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

168 Sunday 30-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS

201 Thursday 3-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS WINGS

219 Sunday 6-Nov 6:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS LEAFS

247 Thursday 10-Nov 10:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS HAWKS

264 Sunday 13-Nov 6:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

289 Tuesday 15-Nov 9:30 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS

291 Wednesday 16-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

311 Sunday 20-Nov 8:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS HABS BOWSER

1065 Friday 25-Nov 7:30 PM APP 2 HABS WINGS

383 Saturday 3-Dec 6:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS HNIC

402 Sunday 4-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS

417 Wednesday 7-Dec 10:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS WINGS

458 Monday 12-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

504 Sunday 18-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS BOWSER

522 Thursday 22-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS BOWSER

544 Thursday 5-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS RANGERS

548 Friday 6-Jan 7:30 PM APP 2 WINGS RANGERS PUB NIGHT

565 Sunday 8-Jan 7:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS LEAFS

589 Wednesday 11-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS LEAFS

598 Friday 13-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

604 Sunday 15-Jan 7:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HABS

630 Tuesday 17-Jan 9:30 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

647 Friday 20-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HABS

652 Sunday 22-Jan 8:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS WINGS

695 Friday 27-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS WINGS

774 Sunday 5-Feb 6:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

792 Wednesday 8-Feb 8:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS

799 Friday 10-Feb 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS WINGS

811 Monday 13-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

835 Saturday 18-Feb 5:00 PM APP 3 WINGS RANGERS HNIC

847 Sunday 19-Feb 9:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS WINGS BOWSER

880 Thursday 2-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS WINGS

903 Sunday 5-Mar 8:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS LEAFS

932 Friday 10-Mar 8:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

949 Sunday 12-Mar 8:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HABS

975 Tuesday 14-Mar 10:30 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

989 Sunday 19-Mar 9:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS WINGS BOWSER

1009 Tuesday 21-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS

1046 Sunday 26-Mar 8:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS WINGS

RR021 Sunday 2-Apr 7:00 PM APP 1 WINGS BRUINS

RR044 Monday 3-Apr 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS WINGS

RR066 Thursday 6-Apr 8:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HABS

RR093 Thursday 13-Apr 9:00 PM MAIN 1 HAWKS WINGS

RR100 Friday 14-Apr 7:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS RANGERS

RR122 Sunday 16-Apr 10:15 AM APP 1 CHAMPIONSHIP


